
01;' 

Under Secretary to Government 

/Ag. & FE, Dated   04-  rel,  a  OcZq  

fi 

Under Secretary to Government 

Government of Odisha 
Department of Agriculture & Farmers' Empowerment 

****** 

NOTICE  
Bhubaneswar, Dated  1`  F-00) 1.6.9,g 

No. DAFE-OEII-MV-0003-2022 	Ga 	/ FE, The Auction Sale Notice No. 
1718 dt.21.01.2023 & 1723 dt. 21.01.2023 published for auction of the Government vehicle 
bearing Registration No. OR-02AE-5678 & OR-02AK-2282 respectively are hereby 
cancelled. 

tfr' 
Under Secretary to Government 

Memo No.  .)363 Sk  /Ag. & FE, Dated 	9,69.3  
Copy forwarded to the Head, state Portal Group I.T. Centre Secretariat/ IMU Section, 
Department of Agriculture & FE for information and necessary action. 

They are requested to upload the Auctions Sale notice in Government Website and 
Agriculture and farmers' Empowerment Department web site for wide circulation by 
02.02.2022. 

Memo No.  agh  
Copy forwarded to the Director, I & PR Department with a request to take necessary steps 
for early publication of the Auction Sale Notice (copy enclosed) by 02.02.2022 in one local 
leading newspaper i.e. Samaj, Sambad and Dharitri and copy of the publication may be 
furnished to this Department for early action/Department Notice Board of in the 
Agriculture and Farmers Empowerment. 

Memo No.   02,&6  
Copy forwarded to all Department/All Heads of Department/Special Treasury Officer, 
No.II 	O.LA. 	Campus, 	Odisha, 	Bhubaneswar/R.T.O. 	and 	M.V.I. 
Bhubaneswar/Cuttack/Chief Receptionist, Odisha Secretariat for information & necessary 
action. 

Under Secretary t i overnment 
4 

Memo No.  No.  c),g 	 /Ag. & FE, Dated   1- f-e-b, 26.21  
Copy forwarded to the Budget Section/Cash & Accounts Branch for information and 
necessary action. 

(9 

Under Secretary to Government 

/Ag. & FE, Dated  	Zo  



Government of Odisha 
Department of Agriculture & Farmers' Empowerment 

****** 

AUCTION SALE NOTICE  

The Auction Sale Notice No. 1718 dt.21.01.2023 & 1723 dt. 21.01.2023 published for 
auction of the Government vehicle bearing Registration No. OR-02AE-5678 & OR-02AK-
2282 respectively are hereby cancelled. 

Under Secretary to Government 


	Page 1
	Page 2

